5/6th Girls

Date
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 9th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 16th, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 23rd, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Sept 30th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 7th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 14th, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 21st, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023
Oct 28th, 2023

Time

8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am
8:00am
9:30am

Location

North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11
North 11

Red Jersey

Ulbricht Public Accounting
Bigelow Transport
Bigelow Transport

Evans Plumbing

Ulbricht Public Accounting
Bigelow Transport

Evans Plumbing

Ulbricht Public Accounting
Ulbricht Public Accounting
Evans Plumbing

Bigelow Transport

Evans Plumbing

Ulbricht Public Accounting
Bigelow Transport
Bigelow Transport
Ulbricht Public Accounting

Blue Jersey

Jamey's Lawn Care

Evans Plumbing

Ulbricht Public Accounting
Jamey's Lawn Care

Evans Plumbing

Jamey's Lawn Care
Bigelow Transport
Jamey's Lawn Care
Bigelow Transport
Jamey's Lawn Care
Ulbricht Public Accounting
Jamey's Lawn Care

Evans Plumbing

Jamey's Lawn Care

Evans Plumbing

Jamey's Lawn Care



